507472970 09/02/2022

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7519863

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
COTA, INC.	08/16/2022

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	COTA, INC.
Street Address:	609 GREENWICH STREET
Internal Address:	4TH FLOOR
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10014

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15351099

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9736397992

Email: docket@mccarter.com, tcavallaro@mccarter.com

Correspondent Name: BEVERLY W. LUBIT

Address Line 1: MCCARTER & ENGLISH, LLP

Address Line 2: 100 MULBERRY STREET, FOUR GATEWAY CENTER

Address Line 4: NEWARK, NEW JERSEY 07102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	128559-00107	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	BEVERLY W. LUBIT	
SIGNATURE:	/Beverly W. Lubit/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/02/2022	

Total Attachments: 1

source=128559-00107 Assignee Change of Address#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 061372 FRAME: 0483

507472970

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Assignee's Previous Address:

COTA, Inc. 85 Broad Street, 28th Floor New York, NY 10004

Assignee's New Address:

COTA, INC. 609 Greenwich Street, 4th Floor New York, NY 10014

Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Sir:

It is respectfully requested that the address of the Assignee, COTA, INC., previously located at 85 Broadway, 28th Floor, New York, NY 10004, be updated to the following:

COTA, INC. 609 Greenwich Street, 4th Floor New York, NY 10014

The undersigned (whose title is supplied below) is authorized to act on behalf of the Assignee.

Signed: /Beverly W. Lubit/

Name: Beverly W. Lubit

Title: Attorney of Record

Date: August 16, 2022

ME1 41949821v.1

RECORDED: 09/02/2022

PATENT REEL: 061372 FRAME: 0484